

3rd A/C Bill.

53

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
Name of bridge - Sahiyar					
Police station to Karkhi					
Chamas talu -					
Agency - Sona Engicon Pvt Ltd.					
Agreement No - SBD/43/2023-24					
Start date - 12/12/2023					
completion date - 11/12/2024.					
Item (1) Providing and					
disturbance of existing					
structure -					
vide T.M.B Page - (33)					
Qty = 94.5 m ³					
Rs = 1673.70/m ³ - 158165=					
Item (2) Providing and					
cement concrete					
m/s -					
vide T.M.B Page - (33)					
Qty = 9.18 m ³					
Rs = 639.68/m ³ - 5872=					
Item (3) Providing and					
constructing temporary					
island 16 m.					
vide T.M.B Page - (33)					
Qty = 2.0 Nos					
Rs = 511180/Nos - 102236=					
Item (4) Providing const-					
ructing on a Pom service					
As Road - Continuation pg 2 266273=					

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BFPS =	266	273 = 0
vide T.M.B Page - (34)					
Qty = 27.00 m					
CS = 4378.09/m - 13 =					126962
Item (5) Providing and					
substituting sitting Dragg					
Hydro bar Abutment					
and Pier for m/s.					
vide T.M.B Page - (34)					
Qty = 65.421598 m					
CS = 80223.90/m = 5248376					
Item (6) Providing and					
R.C.C. grade m/s in					
Abutment & Pier					
Pile Bored Cost - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (34)					
Qty = 404.00 m					
CS = 27753.00/m - 11212212					
Item (7) Providing and					
Steel Liner 8 mm					
thick Abutment &					
Pier pile - - -					
vide T.M.B Page - (34)					
Qty = 8.93 m					
CS = 104288.90/m - 889022					
Item (8) Providing and					
confirmatory boring					
for Soil - - -					

Continuation CS = 17742876

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP 132	177	428762
Vide T.M. B Page - (35)					
Qty = 3.00 Nos.					
Cost = 100000/100 = 300000/-					
Item 14) Providing and					
Earth Work in Sundry					
Abutment & A2, A1 &					
Pier cap					
Vide T.M. B Page - (35)					
Qty = 340.60 m ³					
Cost = 186.85/m ³ - 63641.00					
Item 15) Providing and					
Laying of P.C.C. M15					
Leavelling course					
in Sundry					
Vide T.M. B Page - (35)					
Qty = 12.035 m ³					
Cost = 8418.21/m ³ - 1013132					
Item 16) Providing and					
Subbing & Sifting Placing					
H/S/D box A2 & A1 Pier					
Shab box					
Vide T.M. B Page - (36)					
Qty = 16.726833 m ³					
Qty = 2.702833 m ³ P.K. (19)					
Qty = 5.913125 m ³ P.K. (16)					
Cost = 1.702833 m ³ P.K. (19)					
Qty = 25.1683429 m ³					
Cost = 80446.70/m ³ - 2072986					
Total = 27.47733 m ³					
Cost = 20280836					
Cost = Limit of Continuation					
26.06 m ³ Cost = 80446.70					
= 2096446					
157 - 20304276					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFM=20280836=
Item (12) Providing and					
R.C. grade in Abut-					
ment A2 A1 & Pier pile					
cap					
vide T.M.B Page - (36)					
Qty = 206.55 m ³ .					
CS = 29589.36/m ³ - 1780682					
Item (13) Providing and					
R.C. grade M35 Abut-					
ment A2 A1 & Pier					
shaft					
vide T.M.B Page - (37)					
Qty = 101.541 m ³ .					

Qty = 14.495 m ³ Page - (44)					
Qty = 10.583 m ³ Page - (51)					
Qty = 126.619 m ³					
CS = 29714.72/m ³ - 1230068					
Item (14) Providing and					
R.C. M30 Abutment					
Pedestal & Pier					
vide T.M.B Page - (37)					
Qty = 0.653 m ³ .					
Qty = 0.217 m ³ Page - (44)					
Qty = 18.772 m ³ Page - (52)					
Total Qty = 19.642 m ³					
Limit Qty = 18.99 m ³					
CS = 29888.72/m ³ - 187787					
CS = 23679373					

Continuation

P32 237028332

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item (15) providing and vertical pile load test		BPK	PS-2	236	79378
vide T.M.B Page- (32)					
Qty = 200.00 tonne					
@ Rs = 300.00/tonne - 60,000/-					
Item (16) providing and lateral load test					
vide T.M.B Page- (32)					
Qty = 20.00/tonne					
@ Rs = 5000.00/tonne - 150000/-					
Item (17) providing and substituting sitting plates 1455 bars					
in R.C. pile caps					
vide T.M.B Page- (38)					
Qty = 5.9131257 MT					
Qty = 5.9131257 MT @ Rs = 60/-					
Qty = 2.300867 MT @ Rs = 60/-					
Qty = 2.300867 MT @ Rs = 60/-					
Qty = 16.4279258 MT					
@ Rs = 22078.90/MT -					
Rs = 1348391					
Item (18) providing and R.C. grade. M30 in substructure girders & Abutment A2, B1 & Pier					

Continuation

PS-25261224-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		BFMS	22526		122420
vide T.M.B Page- (41)					
Qty = 22.21 m ³					
Qty = 22.21 m ³ Page- (42)					
Qty = 29.402 m ³ Page- (48)					
Qty = 29.402 m ³ Page- (50)					
Qty = 103.224 m ³					
CS = 10298.43/m ³					1063045
Item (18) Providing and supplying sitting and Elastomeric bearing					
vide T.M.B Page- (38)					
Qty = 62727.60 cucc					
Qty = 62727.60 cucc Page- (47)					
Total Qty = 125455.20 cucc					
CS = 0.91 cucc/m					114168
Item (19) Providing and weep holes in Abutment A1 & A2					
vide T.M.B Page- (52)					
Qty = 36.0 Nos					
CS = 159.87 Nos					57560
Item (19) Providing and Drainage Spout					
vide T.M.B Page- (52)					
Qty = 13.0 Nos					
CS = 1174.0/m ³					152620

Continuation

MS 264594512

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]